Critical Link, LLC                     MityARM
www.CriticalLink.com  MityARM-3359 Processor Card
www.MityDSP.com           10-JUL-2012
      1                 Copyright © 2012, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
FEATURES
 TI AM3359 Application Processor
- Up to 720MHz ARM Cortex A8

      12                 Copyright © 2012, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table lists the orderable module configurations. For shipping status,
availability, and lead time of these or other configurations please contact your Critical
Link representative.
Table 3: Orderable Model Numbers
Model
ARM
Speed
NAND Flash RAM Operating Temp
3359-EX-227-RC-X 720 MHz 256MB 256MB 0oC to 70o C
3359-GX-226-RC 720 MHz 256MB 256MB 0oC to 70o C
3359-EX-226-RI 600 MHz 256MB 256MB -40oC to 85o C
Note: 3359-EX-227-RC-X model is manufactured with pre-production silicon from Texas Instruments and
will be the first module to be available.
MECHANICAL INTERFACE
A mechanical outline of the MityARM-3359 is illustrated in Figure 2, below.
Figure 2 MityARM-3359 Mechanical Outline
Critical Link, LLC                     MityARM
www.CriticalLink.com  MityARM-3359 Processor Card
www.MityDSP.com           10-JUL-2012
      13                 Copyright © 2012, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
REVISION HISTORY
Date Change Description
1-NOV-2011 Draft Spec.
16-NOV-2011 Pre-release updates.
3-DEC-2011 Add mechanical outline.
7-DEC-2011 Supplemented pin descriptions.
Added External interfaces.
Added on board storage description
New block diagram showing third I2C interface
13-DEC-2011 Corrected pin list (pins 30,32,34,52)
8-FEB-2012 Update photo, remove 3359-EX-227-RC from orderable
parts list.
20-MAR-2012 Remove preliminary markings and update input voltage
level.
10-JUL-2012 Part number correction and add MIL-STD-810F.